
010.0201
Brackets

PK 12000 # 100047603

1 EK 898 0 Control decal
2 EK 894 0 Cover
3 EK 893 0 Frame
4 EK 889 0 Frame
5 EK 890 0 Cover

6 EM 026 0 Nut M 8 DIN 985
7 EK 003 0 Washer D 8.4 ISO7089
8 HXE1684 0 Bearer
9 EK 756 0 Inclinometer
10 ES 061 0 Screw M 5x12 ISO4762- 8.8

11 HA3962 0 Bearer
12 EM 040 0 Nut DIN985-8 M5
13 ES 393 0 Screw M 4x10 DIN 84
14 HT6718 0 Cover plate L0175.1xB0080.0xS002
15 HXE1794 1 Bracket

16 EK 895 0 Frame
17 EK 896 0 Cover
18 EK 891 0 Frame
19 EK 892 0 Cover
20 EK1031 0 Cover

21 ES 414 0 Screw M6x10 ISO4762 - 8.8
22 EEA3427 0 Hour meter
23 HA7465 1 Bearer
24 HBS1819 0 Spacer l=50 mm
25 ES1157 0 Screw M8x70 DIN 912

26 ES1159 0 Screw M 8x80 ISO4762- 8.8
27 ES1165 1 Screw M 8x120 DIN 912
28 HBS2786 2 Spacer l=66 mm
29 HBS2783 1 Spacer l=101 mm
30 HXE2213 1 Bracket

31 HXE2212 1 Bracket
32 HXE2044 1 Cover
33 HXE2675 1 Valve bracket
33 HXE 223 1 Valve bracket
34 HXE2676 1 Valve bracket
35 HXE2045 1 Cover

36 HXE2210 1 Bracket RC001
37 HXE2211 1 Bracket RC001
38 HBS2887 1 Spacer L=87 mm
39 HBS2886 0 Spacer L=52 mm
40 ES1155 0 Screw M 8x65 ISO4762- 8.8

41 ES1161 1 Screw M 8x100 ISO4762- 8.8
42 HXE 218 1 Bracket
43 HXE1821 1 Bracket RC001
44 HXE1822 1 Bracket RC001

No. Spare part Qty. Description Dimension

www.palfinger.com 04/2018



010.0201
Brackets

PK 12000 # 100047603

1

1

2
3

4
5

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

8

8

8

8

88

88

9

9

9

9

9

10

10

10

10

10

11

11

11

11

11

12

12

12

12

12

13

13

13

13

14

14

14

14

15

16
17

18

18

19

20

20

20

21

21

21

21

21

21

21

22

22

2223

24

24

24
24

25

25

25

25

26
26

27

28

29
30 31

32

33
34

35

36

37

383939

40
40

41

42

43

44 RC001

RSQ 240 RC

RSQ 240
RS 210

RS 220

www.palfinger.com04/2018


